ACADEMY SCHEDULE FALL 2016

PAGE DATE CLUB HOME AWAY
Saturday, September 10
1 Sunday, September 11 Concorde Fire Central Boys/Girls
2 Saturday, September 17 Georgia Storm Boys, Girls
Sunday, September 18
Saturday, September 24
Sunday, Septmeber 25 OFF, Fall Break
3 Saturday, October 1 CGSA Boys, Girls
4 Sunday, Ooctober 2 AFC Lightning Girls Boys
5 Saturday, October 8 Tophat Girls
6 Sunday, October 9 Concorde Fire South Boys, Girls
7 Saturday, October 15 MAYSA, SAF Boys, Girls
Sunday, October 16
8 Saturday, October 22 Inter Atlanta Boys, Girls
Sunday, October 23
9 Saturday, Ocotber 29 RYSA Boys, Girls
Sunday, Ocotber 30
10 Saturday, November 5 Griffen, Pike, Stockbridge Boys, Girls
11 Sunday, November 6 Georgia Futbol Club Boys Girls
Saturday, November 12
12 Sunday, November 13 TYSA
13 Saturday, November 19 Georgia Futbol Club Boys Girls

Sunday, November 20




